Parrocchia Sacratissimo Cuore di Gesu
Frosinone

Calendario Attivita Parrocchiali
2018-2019

INFORMAZIONI PARROCCHIA:

Telefono: +39 0775871588

Cell: +39 3347326142

Email: parrocchia@sacrocuorefrosinone.it
Pec: sacrocuorefrosinone@fast-pec.it
http://www.sacrocuorefrosinone.it


http://www.sacrocuorefrosinone.it/

6. Caritas

GIORNI

ORARIO

ATTIVITA

DESTINATARI

6 ottobre 2018
11 ottobre 2018

18 novembre
2018

18 novembre
2018
15 dicembre 2018
16 dicembre 2018

6 gennaio 2019
10 febbraio 2019

22 febbraio 2019
3 marzo 2019
15 marzo 2019
31 marzo 2019
12 aprile 2019

Aprile 2019

10 maggio 2019

7 giugno 2019

Giugno 2019

Giovedi

Domenica

Sabato

Giovedi
Domenica

Domenica

Sabato
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica

Venerdi
Domenica
Venerdi
Domenica
Venerdi
Sabato
Venerdi
Venerdi

Sabato

16.30-18.30

15.30-17.00

9.00-20.00

15.00-16.30
9.30-13.00

9.00-20.00
09.30-13.00
18.00-19.00

11.00-18.00
9.30-13.00

18.30-20.30

11.00-18.00

18.30-20.30

9.30-13.00

20.30-22.30

9.00-20.00

20.30-22.30

20.30-22.30

9.00-20.00

Centro di
ascolto
Visita malati
“Clinica S.
Antonio”
Colletta
Alimentare
Doposcuola
Colazione
dell’amicizia
2a Giornata
Mondiale del
Povero
Colletta
Alimentare
Mercatino di
beneficenza
Pranzo Epifania
Colazione
dell’amicizia
Incontro
Formazione
Pranzo di
Carnevale
Incontro
Formazione
Colazione
dell’amicizia
Incontro
Formazione
Colletta
Alimentare
Incontro
Formazione
Incontro
Formazione
Colletta
Alimentare

Operatori

Tutti

Operatori e
Volontari
Operatori

Tutti

Tutti

Operatori e
Volontari
Tutti

Tutti
Tutti

Operatori
Centro Ascolto
Tutti

Operatori
Centro Ascolto
Tutti

Operatori
Centro Ascolto
Operatori e
Volontari
Operatori
Centro Ascolto
Operatori
Centro Ascolto
Operatori e
Volontari
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